
LOT 17 ROSE CREEK PLANTATION PHA

896-499, CT 1276-1143, WD 1277-2

SAMBEY EDWARD J/SAMBEY KRISTY A
701 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03406-117
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01
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692,507

1345/0196 9/29/2017 WD Q I 01 489,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY & ELIZABETH A

EDWARD J & KRISTY A

1277/2587 6/26/2014 WD U I 12 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VOLITION FINANCIAL LL

TIMOTHY & ELIZABETH
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19032 SFR 644 12/10/2001

HX Base Yr

701 SW STONERIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 4,501 159.3138 178.43 803,113 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3918

BAS 3,918 100 3,918 538,299

FGR 736 55 405 55,643

FOP 24 30 7 962

FOP 140 30 42 5,770

FOP 297 30 89 12,228

PTO 40 5 2 275

PTO 760 5 38 5,221

5,915 4,501 618,397

BAS= N15 W1 N17  L4 U4  PTO= N5 W8 S5 E8$ W8  D4 L4  W2  L4
U4  W8 PTO= N30 W35 S20 E23  D10 R12 $ FOP=  L12 U10  W18  D3
R3  S5  D6 R6  E17  R4 U4 $  D4 L4  W17  L6 U6  N5  L3 U3  W5
D2 L2   L7 U7  W7  D5 L5  S7  D2 L2  W6  D4 L4  S9  R3 D3
S20 E17 FOP= E6 N4 W6 S4$ N4 E6 FGR= S32E23 N32 W23$ E23 S18
E14 FOP= E12  R9 U9   U4 L4   L5 D5  W7  L5 D5  S3$ N3  U5 R5
E7  U5 R5   R8 D8  E6  U4 R4  N4 E1$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,586.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 9,879

11,079

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


